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Red Earth Wavespell
2 - 14 Sep 2020

Grounding. . .
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Wed 2 Sep   Earth
1 I am ready to be grounded and present!

Thu 3 Sep   Mirror
2 I am at peace when discerning the truth!

Fri 4 Sep   Storm
3 I am of service by transforming!

Sat 5 Sep   Sun
4 I shape my world with clarity and strength!

Sun 6 Sep   Dragon
5 I empower myself with self-care!

Mon 7 Sep   Wind
6 I restore balance when I feel free to be me!

Seed   Wed 9 Sep

8I integrate my intentions to grow!

GAP   Serpent   Thu 10 Sep

9I move forward by acting from my gut-feeling!

World Bridger  Fri 11 Sep

10I manifest the bridge that I am!

Hand   Sat 12 Sep

11I release what blocks me from feeling healthy!

GAP   Star   Sun 13 Sep

12I share with others my creations!

Moon   Mon 14 Sep

13I am receptive for synchronicities to unfold!

Tue 8 Sep   Night
7 I resonate with all in stillness!
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